SPD-Z Series I Illuminated Tactile Switch Series
■ Drawings
-::::���re==
Cap
f- RcH""tor
n,-�-LED
'Tt:J�;'MlCrJt.::==
Aclioo dome

Si WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM B +44 (0) 1234 213600 - SALES@RJSELECTRONICSCOM 6
SPD-Z Series I Illuminated Tactile Switch Series
■ How to Order
SPDK
SMD
Taping reel
(JlOPCS/ml)
SMD
Silicone cap
(lSOPCSlml)
LED Colors
Super Yellow
Pure Green
White
Blue
• RGB( common anode(+))
Si WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM B +44 (0) 1234 213600
Cover Colors
Transparent
- SALES@RJSELECTRONICSCOM 7
-Z
SPD-Z Series I Illuminated Tactile Switch Series
■ SPD2
SPD2 +
(h) =(hi)+ (h3)
■ Smart Cap Options
Shape
Dimension
Transparent
Ice
Snow
Transparent Black
Red
Yellow
Green
White
Orange
Blue
SPD2 (h)
Shape
Dimension
Transparent
Ice
Snow
Transparent Black
Red
Yellow
Green
White
Orange
Blue
SPD2 (h) 9.8mm
Si WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM
10.2mm
Page
51-56
+
9.8mm
B +44 (0) 1234 213600
12 □ 12Cap (h3)
- SALES@RJSELECTRONICSCOM 8
SPD-Z Series I Illuminated Tactile Switch Series
■ SPDO
SPDO
ZSPE9
ZLS67 Right angle
+YCB012
ZLS67 Vertical
+YCB012
(h) =(hi)+ (h3)